
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORYAUTHORITY
PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

As Per Ru 2004

To Be Filled and Uploaded on PPRA Webs ite in ResDect of AllPublic

Contracts of Works, Services and Goqqlg

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. tllilitv Slor€3 Corpo,ation
l, FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Federal Govt.

z TITLE OF CONTRACT Tender for Purchas€ of Pulses

> TENOER NUMBER N/A

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Tender Documonts

> TENDER VALUE 8!:-lf!L5!g!!!!!9!

> ENGINEERS ESTIMATE TA
(for civilWo*s only)

> ESTIMATED Col\4PLETloN PERIOD q!g!!!!!
> V*]ETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUOED IN ANNUALPROCUREMENT PLAN? N/A

i ADVERTISE[,IENT,

PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

Y€s TS456434E dated 29.07 .2021
(lf yes give dale and PPRA'S tender numbed

Yes The News and O Dared 29.07.2021
(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

13-O8-2021 02-00 hours

> NATURE OF PURCHASE !qq!

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) N9

.l ,*o C ?1

(0

(iD

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TII\,1E)

^ 
( ['5)

(*

l. ()
]

(



> NUMBER oF TENoER oocuMENTS #o ,.,rn,,,."n,
(Attach list of Buyers)

> WHETHER OUALIF CATION CRITER]A
WAS INCLUDED lN B DDING/IENDER DOCUITENTS Yss

' WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITER A
WAS lNCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUITENTS Yit
(lf ves enclose a copv)

b) SINGLE STAGE - TwO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE !9

c) TwO STAGEBIDDING PROCEDURE No

)- WHICH IVETI.]OD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: '(TicK one)

a) S NGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE Ygg

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE B OOING PROCEDURE !9

> PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER i'ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

A0OPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (ie El\,{ERGENCY, olRECr

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC).

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORIIY WAS OBTAINEDFOR

USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING !I4

WHO I S TH E APPROVING AUTHOR TY MA039I!C.AjIE91CI

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED .l3ITh|NEENI

. WHEIHER THE SUCCESSFUL 8lDDER WAS LOWEST B DDER YCg

' WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Lgs



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORTTY (PPRA)

(As Per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

To Be Filled An .l llnloa.le.l on PPRA Websi ln Rcsnent of
AII Pub Contrects of s Services & Goodsc

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT TI.]E TIN4E OF OPEN NG OF 8 DS 13

> NAME
Attach€d

AND ADDRESS oF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER List

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT (i e ,ISI2^d, 3d
EVALUATED BlD) 1" Evaluated Bid.

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procuremenl was necessary?) lllilitLslgres
Corooration Purchase of Pulses on monthlv b.sis and facilitate to oeneral ouhlic
elEtfisra.0.

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS ITIADE IN RESPONSE TII E, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefly describe) IIA



-2

> WHETHER NAMES OF IHE BIDDERS AND THE R PRICES WERE READ OUTAT THE

TII\,1E OF OPENING OF EIDS YCS

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 2@E2OZLI!9AI.QKsleeEeOK$apbed)
(Attad a copy d agreerErt)

> coNrRAcr AWARD PRICE Es-!ZL50l!4!I!!o
> \ryT]ETH ER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN IO ALL BIDDERS YES

(Attach copy ofthe bid evalualion report)

> ANY COII,IPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereoo

No

> AJ't/ EvnnON FROM SPECIHCAnONS GIVEN

IN THE TENDER NIONCE/DOCI,II/IENTS NO
( f yes g ve detai s)

> DEVIATION FROIIiI OUALIFICATION
(lfyes give details)

; SPEC AL CONDIT1ONS F Any
(G ve Brief Description)

No

N/A

[F.No 2/2008PPRA-RA ll]



r#r
*".Bef -,

UTILITY STORES CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN (PRIVATE) LIMTTED
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRIES & PRODUCTION

HEAD OFTICE. ISLAJI,IABAD

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDERS (TENDER

Name of Vendor Address of Vendor

IV/S lslam Daal It/ills M.l\/ Road New Police Station Dule Wala Disft Bhakar

Vl/S H.Z.A & Co
P- 196, New Grain lvlarket Dijkot Road,
Faisalabad

M/S Al-Seher Traders Shop No. 222 New Ghalla l\ilandi Faislabad
Cell: 0300-6658502

M/S Siraj Fayyaz Traders P 84 Grain lvlarket Faisalabad

M/S Asif Brothers

M/S Naeem Corporation Ghalla l\llandi Faisalabad

l\illS Nexus Trading Pvt)
Ltd

Nexus House # 659, F-Block Satellite Town, Near Zoom
patro Pump, Post Office Road Rawalpindi

lV/S Ali Riaz Commission
Shop P-9 New Grain market Dijkot Road Faisalabad

Address Plot 4 2019, Sector F-7,/G-7,I nnah Av€nle, Blue Area, Islamabad
Ph 051- 924503tr Ema t us.pusesoqma ..onr, om-proc@usc.orq pI

13.08.2021)

P-80 New Grain Market Faisalabad


